
                                         Durand Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7926  Jose Monroy                   12  Arcadia                        17:12.0  5:33 
      2    2 8229  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:16.7  5:34 
      3    3 8134  Alex Pazdernik                11  Ellsworth                      17:27.0  5:37 
      4    4 8308  Tyler Loucks                  11  Prescott                       17:37.7  5:41 
      5    5 8191  Andrew Lau                    12  Immanuel Lutheran              17:48.1  5:44 
      6    6 8380  Charlie Maier                 12  Spring Valley                  17:48.2  5:44 
      7    7 8221  Corey Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:49.9  5:45 
      8    8 8447  Kevin Carroll                 12  Whitehall                      17:50.7  5:45 
      9      8255  Landon Clark                  10  Mondovi                        18:06.8  5:50 
     10    9 7944  Kyle Shult                    12  Augusta                        18:11.3  5:52 
     11   10 7847  Ayden Darnell                 11  Altoona                        18:11.6  5:52 
     12   11 8323  Breckin Schommer              10  Prescott                       18:22.3  5:55 
     13   12 7852  Joey Ludy                     10  Altoona                        18:24.0  5:56 
     14   13 8076  Ian Hazen                     11  Elk Mound                      18:32.8  5:59 
     15   14 8374  Blayne Gregg                  12  Spring Valley                  18:36.3  6:00 
     16   15 7920  Cole Lockington               10  Arcadia                        18:39.7  6:01 
     17   16 8160  Kael Sanfelippo               12  Fall Creek                     18:48.0  6:04 
     18   17 7855  Cody Riechers                 12  Altoona                        18:49.9  6:04 
     19   18 8113  Max Bergner                   10  Ellsworth                      18:51.0  6:05 
     20   19 8309  Matthew Lynes                 11  Prescott                       18:52.8  6:05 
     21   20 8034  Denbello Bauer                10  Durand                         18:59.2  6:07 
     22   21 8372  Ryan Burr                     12  Spring Valley                  19:02.0  6:08 
     23   22 8157  Stewart Gundry                11  Fall Creek                     19:03.2  6:08 
     24   23 7958  Delorean Peterson             11  Blair-Taylor                   19:08.7  6:10 
     25   24 8084  Trae Schaefer                 11  Elk Mound                      19:12.5  6:11 
     26   25 7913  Nestor Badillo                10  Arcadia                        19:14.9  6:12 
     27   26 8187  Micah Fossum                  10  Immanuel Lutheran              19:18.1  6:13 
     28      8205  Michael Onstad                12  Independence-Gilmanton         19:18.4  6:13 
     29   27 7848  Levi Day                      10  Altoona                        19:19.2  6:14 
     30   28 8228  Sam Miller                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:19.7  6:14 
     31   29 8070  Caleb Beskow                  10  Elk Mound                      19:20.4  6:14 
     32   30 8074  Tyler Gagner                  10  Elk Mound                      19:23.5  6:15 
     33   31 8128  Kona Lansing                   9  Ellsworth                      19:27.8  6:16 
     34   32 7861  Carlos Wollmer                12  Altoona                        19:29.1  6:17 
     35   33 8224  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:30.6  6:17 
     36   34 8381  Logen Vorlicek                11  Spring Valley                  19:32.1  6:18 
     37   35 8008  Ashton Yarrington             11  Colfax                         19:32.5  6:18 
     38   36 8226  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:33.6  6:18 
     39   37 8299  Jayde Canfield                10  Prescott                       19:34.2  6:18 
     40   38 7849  Mason Hoepner                 10  Altoona                        19:38.6  6:20 
     41   39 7942  Devin Molinaro                11  Augusta                        19:40.1  6:20 
     42   40 8117  Kohl Flock                    12  Ellsworth                      19:51.8  6:24 
     43   41 8362  Landon Wilson                 12  Somerset                       19:52.7  6:24 
     44   42 7997  Luke Blanchard                12  Colfax                         19:54.2  6:25 
     45   43 8375  Brody Gregg                   10  Spring Valley                  19:58.1  6:26 
     46   44 7957  Jacob Olson                    9  Blair-Taylor                   20:02.2  6:27 
     47   45 8239  Jack Laufenberg               10  Melrose-Mindoro                20:05.8  6:29 
     48   46 7955  Ole Heuer                     11  Blair-Taylor                   20:09.4  6:30 
     49   47 8131  Brady Mitchell                 9  Ellsworth                      20:11.3  6:30 
     50   48 7846  Ben Bain                      11  Altoona                        20:11.7  6:30 
     51   49 8044  Michael Strasser              10  Durand                         20:12.4  6:31 
     52   50 8033  Parker Almstad                 9  Durand                         20:21.0  6:33 
     53   51 7927  Peyton Nelson                 10  Arcadia                        20:21.3  6:34 
     54   52 7925  Andy Monroy                    9  Arcadia                        20:29.1  6:36 
     55   53 8039  Lewis Langrehr                11  Durand                         20:30.1  6:36 
     56   54 8334  Ethan West                     9  Prescott                       20:30.7  6:37 
     57   55 8120  John Gillespie                12  Ellsworth                      20:33.5  6:38 
     58   56 7908  Ivan Aguilar                  11  Arcadia                        20:37.1  6:39 
     59   57 8303  Jake Hamann                   12  Prescott                       20:39.7  6:40 
     60   58 7956  Anthony Oldendorf             10  Blair-Taylor                   20:41.2  6:40 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 8454  Ben Mohan                     12  Whitehall                      20:42.1  6:40 
     62   60 8081  Jesse Moyer                   10  Elk Mound                      20:43.2  6:41 
     63   61 8083  Cooper Reese                  10  Elk Mound                      20:44.1  6:41 
     64   62 8087  Carter Sundeen                12  Elk Mound                      20:54.3  6:44 
     65      8053  Garrett Zimpel                12  Eleva-Strum                    20:59.1  6:46 
     66   63 7959  Armoni Samples                 9  Blair-Taylor                   20:59.2  6:46 
     67   64 8237  Trentin Frederick             11  Melrose-Mindoro                20:59.7  6:46 
     68   65 8194  Blake Wales                   11  Immanuel Lutheran              21:00.4  6:46 
     69      7857  Mason Smith                   11  Altoona                        21:00.6  6:46 
     70      8256  Jaxon Cooke                    9  Mondovi                        21:08.8  6:49 
     71   66 8459  Michael Spare                 12  Whitehall                      21:10.9  6:50 
     72      8073  Bodie Foczyk                  10  Elk Mound                      21:11.3  6:50 
     73   67 8176  Johnny Alcaraz                11  Hope Farm School               21:19.5  6:52 
     74   68 7945  Damian Sovereign               9  Augusta                        21:21.7  6:53 
     75   69 8461  Nolan Thompson                10  Whitehall                      21:31.1  6:56 
     76   70 8155  Jamison Carey                  9  Fall Creek                     21:32.3  6:56 
     77   71 8184  Matt Thompson                 12  Hope Farm School               21:34.2  6:57 
     78   72 8127  Jasper Knutson                11  Ellsworth                      21:35.8  6:58 
     79      8145  Ryan Rupakus                  10  Elmwood-Plum City              21:37.1  6:58 
     80      8079  Evan Lauer                    10  Elk Mound                      21:38.1  6:58 
     81   73 8003  Jarod Loew                    12  Colfax                         21:42.7  7:00 
     82   74 7980  Brian Johnson                 12  Boyceville                     21:44.3  7:00 
     83   75 7941  Drew Jacobs                   11  Augusta                        21:51.4  7:03 
     84   76 8006  Mark Sonnentag                11  Colfax                         21:51.4  7:03 
     85   77 8331  Isaiah Warp                   12  Prescott                       21:53.4  7:03 
     86      8050  Jared Bohn                    10  Eleva-Strum                    21:54.1  7:03 
     87   78 8045  Trentin Weaver                12  Durand                         21:54.8  7:04 
     88      8314  Caden Peterson                 9  Prescott                       21:56.7  7:04 
     89      8326  Dylan Sterud                  11  Prescott                       22:00.6  7:06 
     90   79 8452  Brayden Lisowski              10  Whitehall                      22:01.6  7:06 
     91   80 8158  Gunnar Johnson                12  Fall Creek                     22:03.8  7:07 
     92   81 8462  Payton Thompson               12  Whitehall                      22:04.0  7:07 
     93   82 8238  Scott Johnson                  9  Melrose-Mindoro                22:04.4  7:07 
     94   83 8156  Lou Duestch                    9  Fall Creek                     22:05.0  7:07 
     95   84 8220  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:10.9  7:09 
     96   85 8456  Matthew Poulos                11  Whitehall                      22:13.6  7:10 
     97   86 7985  Michael Montgomery             9  Boyceville                     22:19.6  7:12 
     98   87 8241  Julius Meyer                  11  Melrose-Mindoro                22:24.2  7:13 
     99   88 8360  Ethan Osborn                  11  Somerset                       22:25.5  7:14 
    100   89 7953  Ryan Flynn                    10  Blair-Taylor                   22:26.1  7:14 
    101      8327  Logan Stewart                 12  Prescott                       22:32.8  7:16 
    102   90 8183  Aaron Thompson                 8  Hope Farm School               22:34.2  7:16 
    103   91 8161  Joel Stump                     9  Fall Creek                     22:35.0  7:17 
    104   92 8355  Kohen Bonnell                 11  Somerset                       22:41.4  7:19 
    105   93 8240  Trent Laufenberg              12  Melrose-Mindoro                22:42.1  7:19 
    106   94 8192  Matt Radermacher              12  Immanuel Lutheran              22:42.3  7:19 
    107   95 8186  Caleb Eichstadt                9  Immanuel Lutheran              22:43.2  7:19 
    108      8446  Titus Buhl                    10  Whitehall                      22:47.0  7:20 
    109      8301  Brahm Ennenga                 11  Prescott                       22:51.0  7:22 
    110   96 7932  Drew Teske                    12  Arcadia                        22:55.2  7:23 
    111      8069  Walker Banaszak               12  Elk Mound                      22:57.6  7:24 
    112   97 7954  Riley Gunderson               10  Blair-Taylor                   22:58.6  7:24 
    113   98 8190  Christian Koenig              10  Immanuel Lutheran              22:59.6  7:25 
    114   99 8373  Danny Cipriano                 9  Spring Valley                  23:07.6  7:27 
    115  100 8227  Maverick McCauley             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:09.6  7:28 
    116  101 7986  Caleb Olson                    9  Boyceville                     23:10.9  7:28 
    117      8203  Kevin Halvorson               12  Independence-Gilmanton         23:12.2  7:29 
    118  102 8379  Travis Koenning               10  Spring Valley                  23:13.8  7:29 
    119      7854  Kaden Radcliffe               10  Altoona                        23:16.4  7:30 
    120      8077  Will King                     12  Elk Mound                      23:28.7  7:34 
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    121      8089  Tobey Westcott                11  Elk Mound                      23:34.9  7:36 
    122  103 8181  Vicente Pliego Ruiz           11  Hope Farm School               23:52.3  7:42 
    123  104 8177  Finley Bredow                  5  Hope Farm School               23:52.6  7:42 
    124  105 8182  Griffin Riesgraf               7  Hope Farm School               23:55.7  7:43 
    125      8455  Colton Pank                   11  Whitehall                      23:58.5  7:43 
    126  106 8193  Alex Radichel                 11  Immanuel Lutheran              24:01.6  7:44 
    127      8324  Clint Sizemore                10  Prescott                       24:05.7  7:46 
    128      8445  Luke Beighley                 11  Whitehall                      24:06.3  7:46 
    129  107 7984  Aidan Madison                  9  Boyceville                     24:22.6  7:51 
    130  108 8357  Connor Grahovac               11  Somerset                       24:23.5  7:52 
    131      8382  Mason Zimmerman               10  Spring Valley                  24:24.0  7:52 
    132  109 8180  Iban Penaloza                 11  Hope Farm School               24:27.7  7:53 
    133      8178  Isaac Hammick                  8  Hope Farm School               24:36.2  7:56 
    134      7919  Ben Kolstad                    9  Arcadia                        24:44.2  7:58 
    135      7931  Myers Sawyer                  11  Arcadia                        24:44.3  7:58 
    136      8218  Eli Allen                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:46.7  7:59 
    137      8311  Tyler Marko                   10  Prescott                       24:47.0  7:59 
    138      8142  Cole Christman                 9  Elmwood-Plum City              24:51.5  8:01 
    139  110 8007  Logan Swartz                   9  Colfax                         24:54.1  8:01 
    140  111 7946  Gavin Wiese                   11  Augusta                        24:58.4  8:03 
    141      8328  Gabe Stubbe                   12  Prescott                       25:00.2  8:03 
    142      8219  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:07.4  8:06 
    143      7860  Alex Wollmer                   9  Altoona                        25:10.4  8:07 
    144      7851  Josh Lenz                      9  Altoona                        25:10.7  8:07 
    145      8088  Nels Tanula                    9  Elk Mound                      25:13.4  8:08 
    146      8051  Charlie Dyar                  12  Eleva-Strum                    25:15.6  8:08 
    147      8189  Daniel Kloke                   9  Immanuel Lutheran              25:32.0  8:14 
    148      8204  Clay Herdahl                  10  Independence-Gilmanton         25:33.7  8:14 
    149  112 7987  Dean Olson                    11  Boyceville                     25:41.7  8:17 
    150  113 7940  Matt Cork                     11  Augusta                        26:04.9  8:24 
    151  114 8358  Grant Hoff                    12  Somerset                       26:16.2  8:28 
    152  115 8242  Nicolus Waughtal              12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:45.0  8:37 
    153      7915  Caden Dahl                     9  Arcadia                        26:47.4  8:38 
    154  116 8159  Quinn Kinderman                9  Fall Creek                     27:01.6  8:42 
    155  117 8354  Alex Bergeson                  9  Somerset                       27:07.3  8:44 
    156      8453  Theodore Mikesell             10  Whitehall                      27:46.3  8:57 
    157  118 7943  Preston Schafer                9  Augusta                        28:04.0  9:03 
    158      8222  Gavin Edel                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:07.8  9:04 
    159      8378  Merrick Johnson               12  Spring Valley                  28:17.9  9:07 
    160      8315  Josh Peterson                 10  Prescott                       28:57.7  9:20 
    161      8179  Cashion Hodges                11  Hope Farm School               29:07.0  9:23 
    162  119 7975  Dominic Anderson               9  Boyceville                     29:30.7  9:30 
    163      8304  Spencer Hince                 12  Prescott                       29:49.2  9:36 
    164      8460  Trevor Stephens               10  Whitehall                      29:50.9  9:37 
    165      8457  Taevyon Saintfort             12  Whitehall                      31:34.0 10:10 
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                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

       1.    98  Altoona                                    (18:50.8  94:13.8 1:17.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ayden Darnell             11 18:11.6
       2     12  Joey Ludy                 10 18:24.0
       3     17  Cody Riechers             12 18:49.9
       4     27  Levi Day                  10 19:19.2
       5     32  Carlos Wollmer            12 19:29.1
       6   ( 38) Mason Hoepner             10 19:38.6
       7   ( 48) Ben Bain                  11 20:11.7

       2.   106  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:42.1  93:30.5 2:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               11 17:16.7
       2      7  Corey Camlek              12 17:49.9
       3     28  Sam Miller                 9 19:19.7
       4     33  Ryther Gehrke             10 19:30.6
       5     36  Dylan Jacks               12 19:33.6
       6   ( 84) Aaron Camlek              10 22:10.9
       7   (100) Maverick McCauley         10 23:09.6

       3.   118  Spring Valley                              (18:59.4  94:56.7 2:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Charlie Maier             12 17:48.2
       2     14  Blayne Gregg              12 18:36.3
       3     21  Ryan Burr                 12 19:02.0
       4     34  Logen Vorlicek            11 19:32.1
       5     43  Brody Gregg               10 19:58.1
       6   ( 99) Danny Cipriano             9 23:07.6
       7   (102) Travis Koenning           10 23:13.8

       4.   125  Prescott                                   (18:59.6  94:57.7 2:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tyler Loucks              11 17:37.7
       2     11  Breckin Schommer          10 18:22.3
       3     19  Matthew Lynes             11 18:52.8
       4     37  Jayde Canfield            10 19:34.2
       5     54  Ethan West                 9 20:30.7
       6   ( 57) Jake Hamann               12 20:39.7
       7   ( 77) Isaiah Warp               12 21:53.4

       5.   139  Ellsworth                                  (19:09.8  95:48.9 2:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alex Pazdernik            11 17:27.0
       2     18  Max Bergner               10 18:51.0
       3     31  Kona Lansing               9 19:27.8
       4     40  Kohl Flock                12 19:51.8
       5     47  Brady Mitchell             9 20:11.3
       6   ( 55) John Gillespie            12 20:33.5
       7   ( 72) Jasper Knutson            11 21:35.8

       6.   144  Arcadia                                    (19:11.4  95:57.0 3:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jose Monroy               12 17:12.0
       2     15  Cole Lockington           10 18:39.7
       3     25  Nestor Badillo            10 19:14.9
       4     51  Peyton Nelson             10 20:21.3
       5     52  Andy Monroy                9 20:29.1
       6   ( 56) Ivan Aguilar              11 20:37.1
       7   ( 96) Drew Teske                12 22:55.2
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       7.   156  Elk Mound                                  (19:26.5  97:12.4 2:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ian Hazen                 11 18:32.8
       2     24  Trae Schaefer             11 19:12.5
       3     29  Caleb Beskow              10 19:20.4
       4     30  Tyler Gagner              10 19:23.5
       5     60  Jesse Moyer               10 20:43.2
       6   ( 61) Cooper Reese              10 20:44.1
       7   ( 62) Carter Sundeen            12 20:54.3

       8.   234  Blair-Taylor                               (20:12.2  101:00.7 1:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Delorean Peterson         11 19:08.7
       2     44  Jacob Olson                9 20:02.2
       3     46  Ole Heuer                 11 20:09.4
       4     58  Anthony Oldendorf         10 20:41.2
       5     63  Armoni Samples             9 20:59.2
       6   ( 89) Ryan Flynn                10 22:26.1
       7   ( 97) Riley Gunderson           10 22:58.6

       9.   250  Durand                                     (20:23.5  101:57.5 2:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Denbello Bauer            10 18:59.2
       2     49  Michael Strasser          10 20:12.4
       3     50  Parker Almstad             9 20:21.0
       4     53  Lewis Langrehr            11 20:30.1
       5     78  Trentin Weaver            12 21:54.8

      10.   271  Fall Creek                                 (20:42.5  103:32.3 3:17.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Kael Sanfelippo           12 18:48.0
       2     22  Stewart Gundry            11 19:03.2
       3     70  Jamison Carey              9 21:32.3
       4     80  Gunnar Johnson            12 22:03.8
       5     83  Lou Duestch                9 22:05.0
       6   ( 91) Joel Stump                 9 22:35.0
       7   (116) Quinn Kinderman            9 27:01.6

      11.   281  Whitehall                                  (20:39.3  103:16.4 4:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kevin Carroll             12 17:50.7
       2     59  Ben Mohan                 12 20:42.1
       3     66  Michael Spare             12 21:10.9
       4     69  Nolan Thompson            10 21:31.1
       5     79  Brayden Lisowski          10 22:01.6
       6   ( 81) Payton Thompson           12 22:04.0
       7   ( 85) Matthew Poulos            11 22:13.6

      12.   285  Immanuel Lutheran                          (20:42.5  103:32.1 4:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Andrew Lau                12 17:48.1
       2     26  Micah Fossum              10 19:18.1
       3     65  Blake Wales               11 21:00.4
       4     94  Matt Radermacher          12 22:42.3
       5     95  Caleb Eichstadt            9 22:43.2
       6   ( 98) Christian Koenig          10 22:59.6
       7   (106) Alex Radichel             11 24:01.6
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      13.   302  Augusta                                    (21:12.6  106:02.9 6:47.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kyle Shult                12 18:11.3
       2     39  Devin Molinaro            11 19:40.1
       3     68  Damian Sovereign           9 21:21.7
       4     75  Drew Jacobs               11 21:51.4
       5    111  Gavin Wiese               11 24:58.4
       6   (113) Matt Cork                 11 26:04.9
       7   (118) Preston Schafer            9 28:04.0

      14.   336  Colfax                                     (21:35.0  107:54.9 5:21.6)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Ashton Yarrington         11 19:32.5
       2     42  Luke Blanchard            12 19:54.2
       3     73  Jarod Loew                12 21:42.7
       4     76  Mark Sonnentag            11 21:51.4
       5    110  Logan Swartz               9 24:54.1

      15.   371  Melrose-Mindoro                            (21:39.3  108:16.2 2:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Jack Laufenberg           10 20:05.8
       2     64  Trentin Frederick         11 20:59.7
       3     82  Scott Johnson              9 22:04.4
       4     87  Julius Meyer              11 22:24.2
       5     93  Trent Laufenberg          12 22:42.1
       6   (115) Nicolus Waughtal          12 26:45.0

      16.   435  Hope Farm School                           (22:38.6  113:12.8 2:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1     67  Johnny Alcaraz            11 21:19.5
       2     71  Matt Thompson             12 21:34.2
       3     90  Aaron Thompson             8 22:34.2
       4    103  Vicente Pliego Ruiz       11 23:52.3
       5    104  Finley Bredow              5 23:52.6
       6   (105) Griffin Riesgraf           7 23:55.7
       7   (109) Iban Penaloza             11 24:27.7

      17.   443  Somerset                                   (23:07.9  115:39.3 6:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Landon Wilson             12 19:52.7
       2     88  Ethan Osborn              11 22:25.5
       3     92  Kohen Bonnell             11 22:41.4
       4    108  Connor Grahovac           11 24:23.5
       5    114  Grant Hoff                12 26:16.2
       6   (117) Alex Bergeson              9 27:07.3

      18.   480  Boyceville                                 (23:27.9  117:19.1 3:57.4)
     ====================================================
       1     74  Brian Johnson             12 21:44.3
       2     86  Michael Montgomery         9 22:19.6
       3    101  Caleb Olson                9 23:10.9
       4    107  Aidan Madison              9 24:22.6
       5    112  Dean Olson                11 25:41.7
       6   (119) Dominic Anderson           9 29:30.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8425  Ian Findlay                    8  Viking Middle School           11:23.1  6:07 
      2    2 7887  Ethan Michels                  8  Altoona MS                     11:32.3  6:12 
      3    3 7999  Charlie Charbonnaeu            8  Colfax                         11:37.6  6:15 
      4    4 8258  Carson Hass                    8  Mondovi                        11:38.3  6:15 
      5    5 8000  Isaiah Entzminger              6  Colfax                         11:48.4  6:21 
      6    6 8038  Conner Davidson                8  Durand                         11:49.5  6:21 
      7    7 8042  Zayne Richardson               7  Durand                         12:01.9  6:28 
      8    8 7892  Ethan Prell                    8  Altoona MS                     12:15.6  6:35 
      9    9 7517  Maverick Ehrat                 7  Cochrane-Fountain City         12:38.1  6:47 
     10   10 8040  Drake Peterson                 6  Durand                         12:42.6  6:50 
     11   11 8004  Grant Palawiecz                8  Colfax                         12:43.9  6:50 
     12   12 8260  Arthur Mathis                  7  Mondovi                        12:59.7  6:59 
     13   13 7990  Gavin Rydel                    6  Boyceville                     13:02.0  7:00 
     14   14 7896  Tristan Stroschein             6  Altoona MS                     13:15.1  7:07 
     15   15 8307  Nolan Leask                    8  Prescott                       13:17.4  7:08 
     16   16 7911  Matthew Badillo                8  Arcadia                        13:23.5  7:12 
     17      8078  Grady Larson                   8  Elk Mound                      13:23.9  7:12 
     18   17 8174  Reese Schiszik                 7  Fall Creek MS                  13:29.2  7:15 
     19   18 7928  Landan Pehler                  7  Arcadia                        13:30.3  7:15 
     20   19 7929  Trevor Pronschinske            7  Arcadia                        13:39.5  7:20 
     21   20 7895  Brock Stilp                    6  Altoona MS                     13:40.1  7:20 
     22   21 7890  Reggie Parks                   8  Altoona MS                     13:44.6  7:23 
     23   22 8317  Cayden Riley                   8  Prescott                       13:46.0  7:24 
     24   23 8313  Brennen Pagenkopf              8  Prescott                       13:47.7  7:25 
     25   24 8329  Diego Vega Gudiel              7  Prescott                       13:48.7  7:25 
     26   25 8125  Wyatt Kerr                     8  Ellsworth                      13:50.8  7:26 
     27   26 8427  Michiah George                 8  Viking Middle School           13:52.7  7:27 
     28   27 8169  Alex Anderson                  7  Fall Creek MS                  13:56.4  7:29 
     29   28 7523  Jack Wilson                    6  Cochrane-Fountain City         14:06.2  7:34 
     30   29 7520  Maverick Arneson               6  Cochrane-Fountain City         14:11.4  7:37 
     31      8072  Jacob Carstens                 7  Elk Mound                      14:23.2  7:44 
     32   30 8267  Hunter Stein                   6  Mondovi                        14:27.9  7:46 
     33   31 7882  Channing Fiore                 6  Altoona MS                     14:32.1  7:48 
     34   32 7983  Tegan Lydon                    6  Boyceville                     14:35.5  7:50 
     35   33 8440  Cameron Wood                   6  Viking Middle School           14:38.2  7:52 
     36   34 8170  Marcus Coleman                 8  Fall Creek MS                  14:41.3  7:53 
     37   35 8036  Nathan Berger                  6  Durand                         14:43.6  7:54 
     38   36 7885  Bradley Haug                   7  Altoona MS                     14:49.9  7:58 
     39   37 8254  Ian Berger                     6  Mondovi                        14:50.4  7:58 
     40      8068  Dalton Banaszak                8  Elk Mound                      14:52.7  7:59 
     41   38 8005  Russell Polkoski               6  Colfax                         14:56.9  8:02 
     42   39 8395  Easton Hoon                    6  Spring Valley Middle School    15:01.8  8:04 
     43   40 7909  Jairo Aguilar                  6  Arcadia                        15:03.0  8:05 
     44   41 8263  Quin Sandberg                  7  Mondovi                        15:04.8  8:06 
     45   42 8123  Grayson Jensen                 6  Ellsworth                      15:07.0  8:07 
     46   43 7981  Nicholas Keely                 7  Boyceville                     15:07.4  8:07 
     47   44 8298  Rowan Bauman                   7  Prescott                       15:11.8  8:10 
     48   45 8175  Henry Shaw                     8  Fall Creek MS                  15:12.4  8:10 
     49   46 8262  Hayden Rykal                   8  Mondovi                        15:14.2  8:11 
     50      7883  Killian Graser                 7  Altoona MS                     15:15.5  8:12 
     51      8144  Jackson Neubauer               8  Elmwood-Plum City              15:16.3  8:12 
     52   47 8111  Evan Beissel                   7  Ellsworth                      15:17.9  8:13 
     53   48 7982  Devon Lee                      7  Boyceville                     15:18.7  8:13 
     54   49 8265  Owen Sebesta                   6  Mondovi                        15:19.7  8:14 
     55   50 8002  Trey Larson                    7  Colfax                         15:21.3  8:15 
     56   51 8129  Tyler Lewis                    7  Ellsworth                      15:21.4  8:15 
     57      8448  Ashton Hanson                  8  Whitehall                      15:27.9  8:18 
     58   52 8171  Ian Jacobson                   8  Fall Creek MS                  15:28.9  8:19 
     59   53 8305  Quinn Justen                   7  Prescott                       15:33.2  8:21 
     60   54 8318  Leo Rohl                       7  Prescott                       15:34.6  8:22 
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     61      8332  Dominic Weise                  7  Prescott                       15:35.0  8:22 
     62   55 8041  Phineas Peterson               6  Durand                         15:39.1  8:24 
     63   56 8439  Joseph Wangen                  7  Viking Middle School           15:40.5  8:25 
     64   57 8437  Dylan Smith                    7  Viking Middle School           15:42.2  8:26 
     65   58 8397  Nolan Palmer                   8  Spring Valley Middle School    15:48.7  8:29 
     66   59 8430  Christian Johnson              7  Viking Middle School           15:54.8  8:33 
     67   60 8438  Carson Thomason                7  Viking Middle School           16:05.3  8:38 
     68   61 8394  Jackotah Hayes                 8  Spring Valley Middle School    16:08.3  8:40 
     69   62 7976  Lexton Benitz                  6  Boyceville                     16:16.6  8:44 
     70      8424  Caden Findlay                  6  Viking Middle School           16:16.9  8:45 
     71   63 7912  Nathan Badillo                 6  Arcadia                        16:19.7  8:46 
     72   64 8168  Hudson Abts                    6  Fall Creek MS                  16:20.4  8:46 
     73      7893  Evan Risler                    6  Altoona MS                     16:20.8  8:47 
     74   65 7910  Owen Anderson                  6  Arcadia                        16:23.4  8:48 
     75      7880  Biniyam Donatell               6  Altoona MS                     16:28.8  8:51 
     76      8086  Dru Schiszik                   7  Elk Mound                      16:30.1  8:52 
     77   66 7977  Forest Bettendorf              8  Boyceville                     16:30.3  8:52 
     78   67 8172  Weston Mielke                  6  Fall Creek MS                  16:35.9  8:55 
     79   68 8396  Issac Koenning                 7  Spring Valley Middle School    16:35.9  8:55 
     80      7884  Ty Haats                       6  Altoona MS                     16:38.3  8:56 
     81   69 8035  Brody Bechel                   8  Durand                         16:44.7  8:59 
     82   70 7988  Victor Pattermann              8  Boyceville                     16:50.6  9:03 
     83      7891  Jackson Perry                  7  Altoona MS                     16:51.0  9:03 
     84      7894  Bennett Stilp                  6  Altoona MS                     16:59.4  9:07 
     85   71 8037  Alex Brantner                  8  Durand                         17:03.9  9:10 
     86   72 8133  Max Olson                      7  Ellsworth                      17:04.7  9:10 
     87      7978  Ivan Farrell                   6  Boyceville                     17:09.0  9:12 
     88   73 8114  Graham Bierbrauer              6  Ellsworth                      17:10.8  9:13 
     89   74 7526  Alex Adank                     6  Cochrane-Fountain City         17:17.5  9:17 
     90      7979  Jace Hoyt                      6  Boyceville                     17:18.1  9:17 
     91   75 8393  Parker Cipriano                7  Spring Valley Middle School    17:40.1  9:29 
     92      7886  Dylan Michels                  6  Altoona MS                     17:42.3  9:30 
     93   76 8137  Lance Schmidt                  6  Ellsworth                      17:57.7  9:39 
     94   77 7917  Armani Guzman                  6  Arcadia                        17:58.2  9:39 
     95      8428  Jacob Grodevant                7  Viking Middle School           18:02.6  9:41 
     96      8321  Brayden Sanford                7  Prescott                       18:14.8  9:48 
     97      7888  Jack Miller                    7  Altoona MS                     18:23.9  9:53 
     98      8325  Andrew Russell                 8  Prescott                       18:30.0  9:56 
     99      7914  Freddy Blas                    6  Arcadia                        18:49.2 10:06 
    100      8112  Hunter Bench                   6  Ellsworth                      18:55.8 10:10 
    101      8110  Jace Anderson                  6  Ellsworth                      19:00.8 10:12 
    102      8443  Devin Anderegg                 7  Whitehall                      19:02.5 10:13 
    103      8266  Ryan Shafter                   6  Mondovi                        19:03.4 10:14 
    104      8143  Mason Hocking                  8  Elmwood-Plum City              19:04.9 10:15 
    105      7916  David Escalara                 7  Arcadia                        19:30.9 10:29 
    106      8436  Eli Schommer                   6  Viking Middle School           19:32.6 10:30 
    107   78 7527  Nicholas Bissen                6  Cochrane-Fountain City         19:49.8 10:39 
    108      8435  Wes Roettger                   8  Viking Middle School           19:55.8 10:42 
    109      8300  Maverick Drew                  7  Prescott                       20:47.8 11:10 
    110      7881  Brennan Dutton                 6  Altoona MS                     20:49.3 11:11 
    111      7918  Bronson Jereczek               7  Arcadia                        20:56.6 11:15 
    112      7930  Charlie Sabillon               6  Arcadia                        20:57.1 11:15 
    113      8118  Marshall Funk                  8  Ellsworth                      21:25.1 11:30 
    114      8319  Daniel Rumbo                   7  Prescott                       21:44.2 11:40 
    115      8135  Mason Petersen                 7  Ellsworth                      21:57.4 11:47 
    116      8115  Trae Christiansen              7  Ellsworth                      21:57.4 11:47 
    117      8322  Andrew Schiller                7  Prescott                       22:00.9 11:49 
    118      8119  Landyn Gaaard                  6  Ellsworth                      22:06.5 11:52 
    119      8433  David Miller                   8  Viking Middle School           22:08.3 11:53 
    120      8310  Jeremy Mabry                   6  Prescott                       22:40.2 12:10 
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    121      8136  Miles Petersen                 6  Ellsworth                      22:46.1 12:13 
    122      7889  Desmond Pals                   6  Altoona MS                     23:31.9 12:38 
    123      8429  Creed Hinton                   6  Viking Middle School           23:56.3 12:51 
    124      7923  Ty Lopez                       6  Arcadia                        23:58.3 12:52 
    125      8049  Alex Awe                       8  Eleva-Strum                    24:34.6 13:12 
    126   79 8398  Elliot Tanberg                 6  Spring Valley Middle School    24:48.5 13:19 
    127      8122  Cooper Jarocki                 6  Ellsworth                      28:31.3 15:19 
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       1.    65  Altoona MS                                 (12:53.6  64:27.7 2:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ethan Michels              8 11:32.3
       2      8  Ethan Prell                8 12:15.6
       3     14  Tristan Stroschein         6 13:15.1
       4     20  Brock Stilp                6 13:40.1
       5     21  Reggie Parks               8 13:44.6
       6   ( 31) Channing Fiore             6 14:32.1
       7   ( 36) Bradley Haug               7 14:49.9

       2.   107  Colfax                                     (13:17.7  66:28.1 3:43.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Charlie Charbonnaeu        8 11:37.6
       2      5  Isaiah Entzminger          6 11:48.4
       3     11  Grant Palawiecz            8 12:43.9
       4     38  Russell Polkoski           6 14:56.9
       5     50  Trey Larson                7 15:21.3

       3.   113  Durand                                     (13:23.4  66:56.7 3:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Conner Davidson            8 11:49.5
       2      7  Zayne Richardson           7 12:01.9
       3     10  Drake Peterson             6 12:42.6
       4     35  Nathan Berger              6 14:43.6
       5     55  Phineas Peterson           6 15:39.1
       6   ( 69) Brody Bechel               8 16:44.7
       7   ( 71) Alex Brantner              8 17:03.9

       4.   124  Mondovi                                    (13:48.3  69:01.1 3:26.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Carson Hass                8 11:38.3
       2     12  Arthur Mathis              7 12:59.7
       3     30  Hunter Stein               6 14:27.9
       4     37  Ian Berger                 6 14:50.4
       5     41  Quin Sandberg              7 15:04.8
       6   ( 46) Hayden Rykal               8 15:14.2
       7   ( 49) Owen Sebesta               6 15:19.7

       5.   128  Prescott                                   (13:58.4  69:51.6 1:54.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Nolan Leask                8 13:17.4
       2     22  Cayden Riley               8 13:46.0
       3     23  Brennen Pagenkopf          8 13:47.7
       4     24  Diego Vega Gudiel          7 13:48.7
       5     44  Rowan Bauman               7 15:11.8
       6   ( 53) Quinn Justen               7 15:33.2
       7   ( 54) Leo Rohl                   7 15:34.6

       6.   156  Arcadia                                    (14:23.2  71:56.0 2:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Matthew Badillo            8 13:23.5
       2     18  Landan Pehler              7 13:30.3
       3     19  Trevor Pronschinske        7 13:39.5
       4     40  Jairo Aguilar              6 15:03.0
       5     63  Nathan Badillo             6 16:19.7
       6   ( 65) Owen Anderson              6 16:23.4
       7   ( 77) Armani Guzman              6 17:58.2
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       7.   173  Viking Middle School                       (14:15.4  71:16.7 4:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ian Findlay                8 11:23.1
       2     26  Michiah George             8 13:52.7
       3     33  Cameron Wood               6 14:38.2
       4     56  Joseph Wangen              7 15:40.5
       5     57  Dylan Smith                7 15:42.2
       6   ( 59) Christian Johnson          7 15:54.8
       7   ( 60) Carson Thomason            7 16:05.3

       8.   175  Fall Creek MS                              (14:33.7  72:48.2 1:59.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Reese Schiszik             7 13:29.2
       2     27  Alex Anderson              7 13:56.4
       3     34  Marcus Coleman             8 14:41.3
       4     45  Henry Shaw                 8 15:12.4
       5     52  Ian Jacobson               8 15:28.9
       6   ( 64) Hudson Abts                6 16:20.4
       7   ( 67) Weston Mielke              6 16:35.9

       9.   198  Boyceville                                 (14:52.1  74:20.2 3:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Gavin Rydel                6 13:02.0
       2     32  Tegan Lydon                6 14:35.5
       3     43  Nicholas Keely             7 15:07.4
       4     48  Devon Lee                  7 15:18.7
       5     62  Lexton Benitz              6 16:16.6
       6   ( 66) Forest Bettendorf          8 16:30.3
       7   ( 70) Victor Pattermann          8 16:50.6

      10.   218  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (15:36.6  78:03.0 7:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Maverick Ehrat             7 12:38.1
       2     28  Jack Wilson                6 14:06.2
       3     29  Maverick Arneson           6 14:11.4
       4     74  Alex Adank                 6 17:17.5
       5     78  Nicholas Bissen            6 19:49.8

      11.   237  Ellsworth                                  (15:20.4  76:41.8 3:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Wyatt Kerr                 8 13:50.8
       2     42  Grayson Jensen             6 15:07.0
       3     47  Evan Beissel               7 15:17.9
       4     51  Tyler Lewis                7 15:21.4
       5     72  Max Olson                  7 17:04.7
       6   ( 73) Graham Bierbrauer          6 17:10.8
       7   ( 76) Lance Schmidt              6 17:57.7

      12.   301  Spring Valley Middle School                (16:15.0  81:14.8 2:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Easton Hoon                6 15:01.8
       2     58  Nolan Palmer               8 15:48.7
       3     61  Jackotah Hayes             8 16:08.3
       4     68  Issac Koenning             7 16:35.9
       5     75  Parker Cipriano            7 17:40.1
       6   ( 79) Elliot Tanberg             6 24:48.5


